	2013年韶关市人民政府办公室直属事业单位公开招聘工作人员                                                                    考试成绩及进入体检人员名单

	序号
	准考 证号
	姓 名
	报考单位
	招聘   岗位
	笔试总分      (占40%)
	面试总分      (占60%)
	综合成绩(100分)
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	原始分
	折算分
	原始分
	折算分
	
	

	1
	2013A1
	黎婷婷
	韶关市机关

第二幼儿园
	专技

十三级
	79
	31.6
	83.8
	50.28
	81.88
	进入体检

	2
	2013A2
	曾  文
	韶关市机关

第二幼儿园
	专技

十三级
	70.5
	28.2
	71.2
	42.72
	70.92
	

	3
	2013B1
	孙  婷
	韶关市机关

第二幼儿园
	管理

十级
	73.5
	29.4
	78.8
	47.28
	76.68
	进入体检

	4
	2013B3
	邓晓丹
	韶关市机关

第二幼儿园
	管理

十级
	72
	28.8
	72.8
	43.68
	72.48
	

	5
	2013B5
	何燕妮 
	韶关市机关

第二幼儿园
	管理

十级
	76
	30.4
	75
	45
	75.4
	


